World Rowing Key 2021 Event Confirmation Dates —

Chronological by Confirmation Date (at 271220a)

Event

Americas OCQR (Rio de Janerio, BRA)
2021 EOQPR Varese

2021 WRC | Zagreb

2021 FPQR Gavirate

2021 FOQR Lucerne

2021 WRCII Lucerne

Confirmation Date

Monday, 11 Jan 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 25 January 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 1 February 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 1 February 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 22 February 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 22 February 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 1 March 2021,2 pm CET
TBC

2021 WRC Il Sabaudia
Asia/Oceania OCQR (TBC)
Monday, 12 April 2021, 2 pm CET 2021 WRU23CH Racice
Friday, 30 April 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 10 May 2021, 2 pm CET
Monday, 28 June 2021,2 pm CET

Monday, 12 July 2021, 2 pm CET

2021 WRMR Linz-Ottensheim
2021 WRJCH Plovdiv

2021 WRBSF & WRCC Oeiras
2021 WRCH Shanghai

Event Dates

4 - 6 March 2021 TBC
5 -7 April 2021

30 April -2 May 2021
6 - 8 May 2021

15 - 17 May 2021

21 -23 May 2021

4 - 6 June 2021

TBC

7 -11 July 2021

1 -5 Sept 2021

11 - 15 August 2021
24 Sept - 3 Oct 2021
17 - 24 October 2021

Member Federation Zoom Calls

Tues,
Tues,
Tues,
Tues,
Tues,
Tues,

Tues,

TBC

Tues,

N/A

Tues,
Tues,

Tues,

12 January 2021, 5pm CET

26 Jan 2021, 9am CET

2 Feb 2021, 9am & 5pm CET

2 Feb 2021, 9am & 5pm CET
23 Feb 2021, 9am & 5pm CET
23 Feb 2021, 9am & 5pm CET
2 March 2021, 9am & 5pm CET

13 April 2021, 9am & 5pm CET

11 May 2021, 9am & 5pm CET

29 June 2021, 9am & 5pm CET
13 July 2021, 9am & 5pm CET




